CODE DESCRIPTION UOM LIST
Effects
Gobo Rotators
CHGR1FX Chroma-Q Junior Effects Gobo Rotator With Power Supply Each £299.00
CHGR2DFX-1 Chroma-Q Twin DMX Gobo Rotator Each £399.00
CHGR2FX Chroma-Q Twin Effects Gobo Rotator With Power Supply Each £309.00
CHGRPSU Chroma-Q Spare Power Supply Unit For Junior FX And Twin FX Gobo Rotator Each £29.00
Lanterns
PAR
Daylight Par
CH147-0004 Chroma-Q Daylight Par Fixture (No Lamp or Barndoor) Each £1,315.00
Colour Scollers
6-7.5 Inch
CHCQ3 Chroma-Q Cascade Colour Changer Each £999.00
8-10 Inch
CHCQ1-DP Chroma-Q PLUS Digital Colour Changer Unit Each £299.00
CHCQMU Chroma-Q Universal (MU) Colour Changer Each £599.00
Large Format
CHCQM5P Chroma-Q M5 Plus Colour Changer Unit Each £899.00
CHCQM8P Chroma-Q M8-Lite Plus Colour Changer Unit Each £1,029.00
Accessories
CHBDT Chroma-Q Composite Barndoor Tab (Set of 3) (Original Chroma-Q) Each £9.48
CHBDT2-K Chroma-Q Set of 3 Metal Barndoor Tabs (Original Chroma-Q) To Fit Starlette Each £16.13
CHBDT3-K Chroma-Q Set of 3 Metal Barndoor Tabs (Chroma-Q M1 And M2) Each £15.00
CHMP20 Universal Mounting Plate For Chroma-Q M5 Plus Each £175.00
CHMP1 Mounting Plate For Chroma-Q And M1 250mm x 250mm Each £8.70
CHMP13A Mounting Plate For Chroma-Q M5 To Fit Thomas Par 36 4 Lite Unit Each £175.00
CHMP2 Mounting Plate For Chroma-Q And M1 191 x 191mm Source 4 Par Each £8.70
CHMP3 Mounting Plate For Chroma-Q And M1 159 x 159mm Each £8.70
CHMP4 Mounting Plate For Chroma-Q And M1 190 x 190mm Each £8.70
CHMP5 Mounting Plate For Chroma-Q And M1 185 x 185mm Each £8.70
CHMP6 Mounting Plate For Chroma-Q M1 254 x 254mm Each £8.70
CHMP7 Mounting Plate For Chroma-Q M2 254 x 254mm Each £15.00
CHMP8 Mounting Plate For Chroma-Q M2 305 x 305mm Each £15.00
CHMP9 Mounting Plate For Chroma-Q M2 356 x 356mm Each £20.00
CHMPU Universal Mounting Plate For Chroma-Q Plus Each £43.00
CHGT1 Chroma-Q Metal End Tabs For Colour Scroll (All Units Except M5 & M8) ** Each POA
CHGT2 Chroma-Q Metal End Tabs For M5 And M8 Colour Scroll ** Each POA
CHMP10 Mounting Plate For Chroma-Q Broadway Each POA
CHMP80 Mounting Plate For Chroma-Q M8 To Fit Thomas Par 36 8 Lite Unit Each £200.00
Power Supplies
CHPS02 Chroma-Q 2PU Power Supply Each £120.00
CHPS08 Chroma-Q 8PU Power Supply / Splitter For Chroma-Q With IEC Lead Each £455.00
CHMBPS12 Chroma-Q Magic Box 12PU Power Supply With IEC To Bare Ends Cable Each £725.00
Accessories
Mirror
CHCQM Chroma-Q Mirror Each £499.00
Control
Small Controllers
CHPBC8 Chroma-Q Playback Controller 8 Channel Each £229.00
DMX Distribution
CHDMX4 Chroma-Q 4Play DMX4 4 Way DMX Buffer Each £299.00
CHMBDMX8 Chroma-Q Magic Box 8 Way DMX Buffer Each £799.00
CHMBDMXAB Chroma-Q Magic Box 8>4 DMX A/B Switch Each £599.00
CHES07 Chroma-Q Etherswitch 7 Each £485.00
CHES07F Chroma-Q Etherswitch 7F Each £995.00
CHESFU Chroma-Q Etherswitch Fibre Upgrade Each £565.00
Tools
CHUSBLOADER Chroma-Q USB - DMX Software Loader Each £249.00
Accessories
CHMBEAR Chroma-Q Pair of Magic Box Rack Ears Each £55.00
CHMBEAR-1 Chroma-Q Pair of Extended Magic Box Rack Ears Each £59.00
Cable & Connectors
Control Cable
CHCQFC-150 150m Male To Male Fibre Cable Only Each £799.00
Section 11.0
Section 11.0
Page 1 of 5
All prices are ex works High Wycombe, exclude VAT and are subject to change without notice. E&OE
A.C. Entertainment Technologies Limited
Tel: +44 (0)1494 446000
Fax: +44 (0)1494 461024
E-Mail: sales@ac-et.com
Website: www.ac-et.com
Chroma-Q 11th February 2012 1:49PM
CHCQFCD-150 150m Male To Male Fibre Cable On Drum Each £849.00
CHCQFCD-500 500m Male To Male Fibre Cable On Drum Each £1,999.00
Section 11.0
Section 11.0
Page 2 of 5
All prices are ex works High Wycombe, exclude VAT and are subject to change without notice. E&OE
A.C. Entertainment Technologies Limited
Tel: +44 (0)1494 446000
Fax: +44 (0)1494 461024
E-Mail: sales@ac-et.com
Website: www.ac-et.com
Chroma-Q 11th February 2012 1:49PM
CODE DESCRIPTION UOM LIST
LED
Batten
CHCFCRGBA Chroma-Q Color Force Compact RGBA Body Finished Color Black c/w Clear Lens, Frosted Lens,
Acc Holder
Each £650.00
CHCB4M2P Chroma-Q Color Block 2 Plus - Body Finished Colour Black Each £599.00
CHCB4M2 Chroma-Q Color Block 2 - Body Finished Colour Black Each £599.00
CHCF12NFRGBA Chroma-Q Color Force 12 RGBA Body Finished Color Black Each £1,050.00
CHCF48NFRGBA Chroma-Q Color Force 48 RGBA Body Finished Color Black Each £2,999.00
CHCF72NFRGBA Chroma-Q Color Force 72 RGBA Body Finished Color Black Each £3,559.00
CHSFD12NF Chroma-Q Studio Force D 12 Body Finished Color Black Each £1,170.00
CHSFD48NF Chroma-Q Studio Force D 48 Body Finished Color Black Each £3,290.00
CHSFD72NF Chroma-Q Studio Force D 72 Body Finished Color Black Each £3,925.00
CHSFV12NF Chroma-Q Studio Force V 12 Body Finished Color Black Each £1,170.00
CHSFV48NF Chroma-Q Studio Force V 48 Body Finished Color Black Each £3,290.00
CHSFV72NF Chroma-Q Studio Force V 72 Body Finished Color Black Each £3,925.00
Wash
CHCP Chroma-Q Color Punch 20 Degree Each £1,100.00
CHCP10 Chroma-Q Color Punch 10 Degree Each £1,100.00
CHCS2 Chroma-Q Color Split Complete With Single Yoke Each £899.00
CHCS2RGBCW Chroma-Q Color Split Complete With Single Yoke With RGBCW LED's Each £759.00
Wireless
CHCCPRGBA Chroma-Q Color Charge PLUS RGBA - Body Finished Colour Black Each £1,130.00
CHCCRGBA Chroma-Q Color Charge RGBA - Body Finished Colour Black Each £1,099.00
Power Supplies
CHCFCPSU15 Chroma-Q Color Force PSU-15 For Compact Each £1,950.00
CHCBPSU05 Chroma-Q Magic Box Power Supply For Up To 5 Color Blocks Each £849.00
CHCBPSU30 Chroma-Q Power Supply For Up To 30 Color Blocks Each £2,499.00
CHSPPS02-1200 Chroma-Q 2 Way Power Supply For Color Span For 2 x 1200mm Lengths Each £849.00
CHSPPS02-400 Chroma-Q 2 Way Power Supply For Color Span For 2 x 400mm Lengths Each £849.00
CHSPPS02-800 Chroma-Q 2 Way Power Supply For Color Span For 2 x 800mm Lengths Each £849.00
CHSPPS06 Chroma-Q 6 Way Power Supply For Color Span Each £2,200.00
CHSPPS18 Chroma-Q 18 Way Power Supply For Color Span Each £5,400.00
Accessories
CHCFCTH Top Hat For Color Force Compact - Black Each £30.50
CHCFCHTH Half Top Hat For Color Force Compact - Black Each £26.50
CHCFCBD Barn Door For Color Force Compact - Black Each £71.00
CHCFCECL Egg Crate Louver For Color Force Compact - Black Each £65.00
CHCFCCL Chroma-Q Color Force Clear Glass For Compact Each £20.00
CHCFAH Chroma-Q Color Force Accessory Holder For Compact Each £34.00
CHCFCFL Chroma-Q Color Force Frosted Glass For Compact Each £25.00
CHCFCDMXOP W-DMX Wireless Option For PSU-15 - Color Force Compact Each £200.00
CHCFSA12 Chroma-Q Spigot Adaptor For Color Force 12 And Studio Force 12 Each £25.00
CHCFLBK-K Lightbank Kit For Color Force And Studio Force 12 Each £355.00
CHCFDBX Chroma-Q Diffuser Box Attachment For Color Force 12 And Studio Force 12 Each £125.00
CHCFTH12 Chroma-Q Top Hat Black For Color Force 12 And Studio Force 12 Each £25.00
CHCFHTH12 Chroma-Q Half Top Hat Black For Color Force 12 And Studio Force 12 Each £22.00
CHCFBD12 Chroma-Q Barndoor Black For Color Force 12 Each £61.00
CHCFECL12 Chroma-Q Egg Crate Louver Black For Color Force 12 And Studio Force 12 Each £57.00
CHCFCL12 Chroma-Q Cyc Lens For Color Force 12 Each £42.50
CHCFBL12 Chroma-Q Border Light Lens For Color Force 12 Each £42.50
CHCFCL48 Chroma-Q Cyc Lens For Color Force 48 Each £103.00
CHCFBL48 Chroma-Q Border Light Lens For Color Force 48 Each £103.00
CHCFCL72 Chroma-Q Cyc Lens For Color Force 72 Each £150.00
CHCFBL72 Chroma-Q Border Light Lens For Color Force 72 Each £150.00
CHCBBK20 20 Degree Beam Kit For Color Block/Split Each POA
CHCBBK30 30 Degree Beam Kit For Color Block/Split Each POA
CHCBBK3005 30 x 5 Degree Beam Kit For Color Block/Split Each POA
CHCBBK6010 60 x 10 Degree Beam Kit For Color Block/Split Each POA
CHCBBB Batten Bracket Kit For Up To 5 Color Block Each £30.00
CHCBBF4 Blinder Frame For 4 Color Block Each £98.00
CHCBCY Chroma-Q Yoke / Floor Kit For Single Color Block Each £34.00
CHCBLP1300 LED Pipe For Color Block 1300mm Each £70.00
CHCBLP250 LED Pipe For Color Block 250mm Each £15.00
CHCBHP Hinge Kit For Color Block Each £49.00
CHCBSY Yoke Kit For Single Color Block Each £21.00
CHCBWB Wall Bracket For Single Color Block Each £22.00
CHCSTY Chroma-Q Yoke Kit For Three Color Split Each £84.00
Section 11.1
Section 11.1
Page 3 of 5
All prices are ex works High Wycombe, exclude VAT and are subject to change without notice. E&OE
A.C. Entertainment Technologies Limited
Tel: +44 (0)1494 446000
Fax: +44 (0)1494 461024
E-Mail: sales@ac-et.com
Website: www.ac-et.com
Chroma-Q 11th February 2012 1:49PM
CHCFHS48 Chroma-Q Half Snoot For Color Force 48 And Studio Force 48 Each £190.00
CHCFHS72 Chroma-Q Half Snoot For Color Force 72 And Studio Force 72 Each £220.00
CHCFLB12 Lightbank For Chroma-Q Color Force / Studio Force 12 Each £220.00
CHCFLBA12 Chroma-Q Lightbank Adaptor (Speedring) For Color Force 12 And Studio Force 12 Each £135.00
CHCFLSB Chroma-Q Light Shield Black for Color Force / Studio Force 12 Each £32.00
CHCFLSW Chroma-Q Light Shield White for Color Force / Studio Force 12 Each £32.00
CHCFT12 Chroma-Q Clear Lens Plate for Color Force / Studio Force 12 Each £10.00
CHCFT48 Chroma-Q Clear Lens Plate for Color Force / Studio Force 48 Each £22.00
CHCFT72 Chroma-Q Clear Lens Plate for Color Force / Studio Force 72 Each £24.00
CHCCCI Chroma-Q Power Cradle To Take 3 Color Charge Units (Complete With Power Cables) Each £239.00
CHCCBP Chroma-Q Replacement Battery Pack For Color Charge Each £239.00
CHCCHHS Chroma-Q Half Hat Snoot For Color Charge Each £25.00
TV & Film
Soft Lights
CHSFD12NF Chroma-Q Studio Force D 12 Body Finished Color Black Each £1,170.00
CHSFD48NF Chroma-Q Studio Force D 48 Body Finished Color Black Each £3,290.00
CHSFD72NF Chroma-Q Studio Force D 72 Body Finished Color Black Each £3,925.00
CHSFV12NF Chroma-Q Studio Force V 12 Body Finished Color Black Each £1,170.00
CHSFV48NF Chroma-Q Studio Force V 48 Body Finished Color Black Each £3,290.00
CHSFV72NF Chroma-Q Studio Force V 72 Body Finished Color Black Each £3,925.00
Section 11.1
Section 11.1
Page 4 of 5
All prices are ex works High Wycombe, exclude VAT and are subject to change without notice. E&OE
A.C. Entertainment Technologies Limited
Tel: +44 (0)1494 446000
Fax: +44 (0)1494 461024
E-Mail: sales@ac-et.com
Website: www.ac-et.com
Chroma-Q 11th February 2012 1:49PM
CODE DESCRIPTION UOM LIST
LED
Video
CHCW125 Chroma-Q Color Web 125 - 1m Panel With 64 Cells Each £707.00
CHCW250 Chroma-Q Color Web 250 - 1m Panel With 16 Cells Each £190.00
Power Supplies
CHCWPSU320 Chroma-Q Color Web Power Supply Unit For 320 Cells - Artnet Each £1,387.00
CHCWPSU10DMX Chroma-Q Color Web Power Supply Unit For 160 Cells - DMX Each £419.00
Cables
CHCWSPY Chroma-Q Color Web Spider - For 5 Circuits, 160 Cells Each £93.00
CHCWCE1 Chroma-Q Color Web Circuit Extension 1m - Coded Brown Each £17.00
CHCWCE2 Chroma-Q Color Web Circuit Extension 2m - Coded Red Each £18.00
CHCWCE3 Chroma-Q Color Web Circuit Extension 3m - Coded Orange Each £18.00
CHCWCE4 Chroma-Q Color Web Circuit Extension 4m - Coded Yellow Each £18.00
CHCWCE5 Chroma-Q Color Web Circuit Extension 5m - Coded Green Each £27.00
CHCWCE6 Chroma-Q Color Web Circuit Extension 6m - Coded Blue Each £30.00
CHCWME5 Chroma-Q Color Web Multicore Extension 5m Each £170.00
CHCWME10 Chroma-Q Color Web Multicore Extension 10m Each £196.00
Accessories
CHCWCECAP Chroma-Q IP65 End Cap For Color Web Each £1.75
CHCWFA Chroma-Q Color Web Fly Adaptors - Set of 4 Each £18.00
Section 11.2
Section 11.2
Page 5 of 5
All prices are ex works High Wycombe, exclude VAT and are subject to change without notice. E&OE
A.C. Entertainment Technologies Limited
Tel: +44 (0)1494 446000
Fax: +44 (0)1494 461024
E-Mail: sales@ac-et.com
Website: www.ac-et.com
Chroma-Q 11th February 2012 1:49PM